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FIRST YEAR SEMINAR (AUFS)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0008 Sociology of the Black Community 1
AFRC 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
AFRC 0015 Race and Identity: Coming of Age in 20th

Century America
1

AFRC 0016 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

AFRC 0019 Visions of America: Plural Nations, Places
and Ideals

1

AFRC 0030 First-Year Seminar: Africa in World History 1
AFRC 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ANTH 0058 Doing Research: First-Year Seminar 1
ANTH 0085 Contemporary Native Identities: Traditions,

Resistance, Resilience, Advocacy and Joy
1

ANTH 0630 Behind the Iron Curtain 1
ANTH 0905 Water in the Middle East Throughout

History
1

ARCH 0110 Design, Race, and Climate Justice 1
ARCH 0111 Architecture in the Anthropocene 1
ARTH 0500 First-Year Seminar 1
ARTH 0501 Spiegel-Wilks First-Year Seminar 1
ASAM 0010 Freshman Seminar on Asian American Lit 1
BIOL 0010 Ecological Consequences of Climate

Change
1

CHEM 0250 Structural Biology 0.5
CIMS 0080 Laughter and Tricky Topics 1
CIMS 0085 Representations of Rome in Film and

Literature (1848-present) - First Year
Seminar

1

CIMS 0088 First-Year Seminar: Italian Histories 1
CIMS 0089 First-Year Seminar: Italian Music 1
CIMS 0090 First-Year Seminar: Italian American

Studies
1

CIMS 0091 First-Year Seminar: Contemporary Italy 1
CIMS 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media

Studies
1

CIMS 0093 First-Year Seminar: Race and Ethnicity in
Italy

1

CIMS 0094 First-Year Seminar: Italian Gender Studies 1
CIMS 0095 First-Year Seminar: Italian Fashion 1
CIMS 0096 First-Year Seminar: Italian Visual Studies 1
CIMS 0097 First-Year Seminar: Italian Foods and

Cultures
1

CIMS 0098 First-Year Seminar: Italian Literature 1
CIMS 0099 First-Year Seminar: Italian Innovations 1
CIMS 0201 Sci-Fi Cinema 1
CLST 0010 Archaeology & Technology 1
CLST 0014 Rome & America 1
CLST 0015 First Year Seminar--Emotions 1
CLST 0016 The Iliad and its Afterlife 1

CLST 0017 Private Life in Ancient Rome 1
CLST 0019 Town and Country in Ancient Greece 1
CLST 0021 Percy Jackson and Friends: Ancient Greece

and Rome in Children's and Young Adult
Culture

1

CLST 0022 First Year Seminar: Scandalous Arts 1
COML 0080 Laughter and Tricky Topics 1
COML 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
COML 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic

Literature
1

COML 0090 The Fantastic Voyage from Homer to
Science Fiction

1

COML 0103 Doctors' Notes 1
COML 0303 First Year Seminar: National Epics 1
COML 0310 Reading the City (First-Year Seminar) 1
EALC 1379 Art, Pop, and Belonging: Or, How to Talk

about Korean Popular Culture
1

EDUC 1450 (Re)Making U.S. Schools 1
ENGL 0300 Medieval Worlds 1
ENGL 0301 First Year Seminar--Emotions 1
ENGL 0303 First Year Seminar: National Epics 1
ENGL 0304 First Year Seminar: Dangerous Literature 1
ENGL 0310 Reading the City (First-Year Seminar) 1
ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 0322 Freshman Seminar on Asian American Lit 1
ENGL 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

ENGL 0340 First Year Seminar: Scenes of Teaching 1
ENGL 0350 First Year Seminar: Climate Fiction 1
ENGL 0365 Spiegel-Wilks First-Year Seminar 1
ENGL 0370 First Year Seminar: Fiction and Connectivity 1
ENGL 0372 First Year Seminar: Juvenilia 1
ENGL 0375 Lyric Poetry and Life Writing 1
ENGL 0376 First Year Seminar: The Short Story Cycle 1
ENGL 0380 First Year Seminar: Modern American

Poetry
1

ENGL 0391 First Year Seminar: Dark Academia 1
ENGL 1299 First-Year Seminar: Italian American

Studies
1

FIGS 0019 Using Media & the Arts to Survive Climate
Change in Small Island States

1

FNAR 1020 Photography Practices 1
FREN 0080 Laughter and Tricky Topics 1
FREN 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
FREN 0090 The Fantastic Voyage from Homer to

Science Fiction
1

FRSM 0007 Research: From Curiosity to Knowledge 1
GRMN 0010 Bad Taste 1
GRMN 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two

Perspectives
1

GRMN 0013 Euro Zone Crisis - The EU in a Currency War
for Suvival?

1

GRMN 0016 Babylon Berlin: German Crime Books 1
GRMN 0017 Politics of Commemoration 1
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GRMN 0018 Climate Change and Community in
Indonesia

1

GRMN 0019 Using Media & the Arts to Survive Climate
Change in Small Island States

1

GSWS 0031 Gender, Sexuality, and Social Change in the
Middle East

1

GSWS 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic
Literature

1

GSWS 0090 First-Year Seminar: Italian American
Studies

1

GSWS 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media
Studies

1

GSWS 0093 First-Year Seminar: Race and Ethnicity in
Italy

1

GSWS 0094 First-Year Seminar: Italian Gender Studies 1
GSWS 0095 First-Year Seminar: Italian Fashion 1
GSWS 0096 First-Year Seminar: Italian Visual Studies 1
GSWS 0097 First-Year Seminar: Italian Foods and

Cultures
1

GSWS 0098 First-Year Seminar: Italian Literature 1
GSWS 0099 First-Year Seminar: Italian Innovations 1
GSWS 0228 Studying Sex 1
GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

GSWS 0500 Introduction to Disability Studies: Form,
Text, and Practices

1

HIST 0010 First-Year: Books that Changed Modern
America

1

HIST 0012 First-Year Seminar: Why College? Historical
and Contemporary Perspectives

1

HIST 0013 First-Year Seminar: American Pasts in
American Places

1

HIST 0014 First-Year Seminar: A History of America's
Children

1

HIST 0020 First-Year Seminar: Reading the Classics 1
HIST 0021 First-Year Seminar: Inquisitors, Heretics

and Witches
1

HIST 0022 First-Year Seminar: A Tale of Two Cities:
London and Paris 1750-present

1

HIST 0023 First-Year: Russia in the Age of Anna
Karenina

1

HIST 0030 First-Year Seminar: Africa in World History 1
HIST 0031 Gender, Sexuality, and Social Change in the

Middle East
1

HIST 0032 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and
Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HIST 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
HIST 0060 First-Year Seminar: Epidemic Disease in

Modern History
1

HIST 0061 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

HSOC 0228 Studying Sex 1
HSOC 0283 Medicine, Magic and Miracles 1

HSOC 0311 Addiction: Understanding how we get
hooked and how we recover

1

HSOC 0313 Cane and Able: Disability in America 1
HSOC 0343 Why Medical Interventions Work or Fail: A

Search for Answers
1

HSOC 0361 From Medical Missionaries to Community
Partners

1

HSOC 0362 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and
Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HSOC 0387 Epidemics in History 1
HSOC 0823 Sport Science in the World 1
HSOC 0883 Climate and Change 1
ITAL 0085 Representations of Rome in Film and

Literature (1848-present) - First Year
Seminar

1

ITAL 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic
Literature

1

ITAL 0088 First-Year Seminar: Italian Histories 1
ITAL 0089 First-Year Seminar: Italian Music 1
ITAL 0090 First-Year Seminar: Italian American

Studies
1

ITAL 0091 First-Year Seminar: Contemporary Italy 1
ITAL 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media

Studies
1

ITAL 0093 First-Year Seminar: Race and Ethnicity in
Italy

1

ITAL 0094 First-Year Seminar: Italian Gender Studies 1
ITAL 0095 First-Year Seminar: Italian Fashion 1
ITAL 0096 First-Year Seminar: Italian Visual Studies 1
ITAL 0097 First-Year Seminar: Italian Foods and

Cultures
1

ITAL 0098 First-Year Seminar: Italian Literature 1
ITAL 0099 First-Year Seminar: Italian Innovations 1
JWST 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two

Perspectives
1

LALS 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
LING 0051 Proto-Indo European Language and Society 1
LING 0054 Bilingualism in History 1
LING 0060 Language and Social Identity 1
MATH 2020 Proving Things: Analysis 1
MATH 2030 Proving things: Algebra 1
MATH 2100 Mathematics in the Age of Information 1
MELC 0110 Ancient Iraq 1
MELC 0460 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and

Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

MELC 0600 The Middle East through Many Lenses 1
MELC 0905 Water in the Middle East Throughout

History
1

MUSC 0160 First-Year Seminar 1
MUSC 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
MUSC 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
MUSC 0181 On Belonging: Music, Displacement, and

Well-Being (SNF Paideia Program Course)
1
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MUSC 0810 First-Year Seminar: Italian Music 1
NRSC 0030 Neurobiology of Brain Disorders 1
NRSC 0050 Forensic Neuroscience 1
NRSC 0060 Music and the Brain 1
NRSC 0090 Your Brain on Food 1
PHIL 0210 First Year Seminar: Philosophy and

Autobiography
1

PHIL 0220 Knowledge, Religion, and Values 1
PHIL 0340 The Self: Aspiration and Transformation 1
PHIL 0430 Markets and Morality First-Year Seminar 1
PHIL 0991 Topics in Philosophy 1
PHYS 0170 Honors Physics I: Mechanics and Wave

Motion
1.5

PHYS 0171 Honors Physics II: Electromagnetism and
Radiation

1.5

PSCI 0010 First-Year Seminar 1
REES 0630 Behind the Iron Curtain 1
RELS 0088 Penitentiaries to PILOTs: Religion and

Institutions in Pennsylvania
1

RELS 0330 Modern Catholic Christianity 1
RELS 1080 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual

Journeys: Modern African American
1

SAST 0018 Climate Change and Community in
Indonesia

1

SAST 0057 Planning to be Off-shore? 1
SAST 0058 Doing Research: First-Year Seminar 1
SOCI 0001 Poverty and Inequality 1
SOCI 0002 Social Inequality and Health - First Year

Seminar
1

SOCI 0003 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 1
SOCI 0004 The Law in our Lives 1
SOCI 0005 Sociology of Education First-Year Seminar 1
SOCI 0006 Anxious Times: Social Change and Fear 1
SOCI 0007 The Future of Work - First Year Seminar 1
SOCI 0008 Work and Careers in the 21st Century - First

Year Seminar
1

SOCI 0009 Diversity, Technology and the Penn
Experience

1

SOCI 0010 Modern Families: Society and the Changing
American Family

1

SOCI 0100 Sociology of the Black Community 1
SOCI 2940 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
STSC 0013 A History of the University of Pennsylvania

from the American Revolution to the
Present

1

STSC 0228 Studying Sex 1
STSC 0283 Medicine, Magic and Miracles 1
STSC 0313 Cane and Able: Disability in America 1
STSC 0343 Why Medical Interventions Work or Fail: A

Search for Answers
1

STSC 0387 Epidemics in History 1
STSC 0668 Rivers, Culture, Power 1
STSC 0823 Sport Science in the World 1
STSC 0883 Climate and Change 1

THAR 0020 Fundamentals of Acting: First-Year Seminar 1
THAR 0076 Theatre in Philadelphia 1
URBS 0005 Poverty and Inequality 1
URBS 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
URBS 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0335 Investigating the Old 7th Ward 1
VLST 1050 Inventing Photography 1
VLST 1060 Virtual Reality Storytelling 1

2024-25 Catalog | Generated 06/18/24


